SM divize 2014/15 soupisky podzim

KK Minerva Opava "A"

SLAVIK Tomas
MARTINEC Pavel
CHLOPCIK Zdeng&k
HEISER Vladimir
PLSEK Josef
BROKL Stanislav
FISCHER Ales
SLANINA Lud&k

09126
06948
10681
09214
06945
12393
06931
06938

KK Hagemann Opava "B"

NEMEC Josef
MATUSEK Josef
HAIM Rudolf
BASISTA Maciej
VALICEK Tomas
KRIZ Svatopluk
PETER Vladimir

HKK Olomouc "C"

TOGEL Jan

SRAMEK Josef

RIHA Dusan

NAGY Otto
VSETICKA Franti$ek
KRAJZINGER Alexandr
KROPAC Jiti
CERMAK Libor

TJ Sokol Sedlnice

TOBOLA Jaroslav
CHVOSTEK Adam
CHVOSTEK Jaroslav
JANYSKA Milan
JURICA Martin
SKALA Zdenék
STUCHLIK Jan

SKK Jesenik

FAREK Jiii
SMEJKALOVA Jaromira
SULAK Petr
ZAVACKY Martin
VRBA Jifi

SMEJKAL Vaclav

12086
21044
12979
21377
15717
06457
06929

13132
08973
07579
10748
14143
08947
07683
15592

13025
18491
06482
08739
18493
22135
09204

15759
12612
07463
18365
07459
10929

53

37
61
56
45
59
62
58
44

55

61
45
59
59
47
61
50

53

47
52
55
66
64
43
63
36

40

41
25
54
48
26
48
41

a7

25
54
67
19
63
55

TJ Krnov

JALUVKA Pavel
JEDLICKA Jifi
SKROBANEK Karel
VANEK Petr
KADLEC Vitézslav
VANEK Lukas
VAVRECKA Vladimir
CECH Jaromir
RYCHOVA Miluse
VICHA Frantisek

KK Hranice

PAVELKA Petr
HUDEC Vladimir
TERRICH Jifi
OPRAVIL Frantisek
VINKLAR Dalibor
VINKLAROVA Dominika
SCHWARZ Josef
LEDVINA Jaroslav
LEDVINOVA Anna
KOLAR Vratislav
TERRICHOVA Zdeiika

KK Minerva Opava "B"

VAGNER Karel
STRNADEL Jan
STANEK Vladimir
SMIJOVA Renéta
MARTINKOVA Jana
KRAL Tomas

KRAL Jan
KONECNA Maria
FRANK Petr

Sokol Pfemyslovice "B"

GRULICH Zden&k
MOCAR Pavel
ONDROUCH Miroslav
KOLAR Michal
DVORSKY Milan
JURNICKOVA Marcela
KANKOVSKY Jiti

03115
06342
14434
18231
21667
12611
06362
06336
11225
11599

06615
07921
07910
15201
18636
21423
08747
07916
07915
10927
18358

11482
19195
11477
11480
06762
11476
11478
06961
12663

14744
20082
15955
19708
07904
08849
07898

52

50
70
59
24
54
30
57
63
51
63

50

50
64
64
61
22
17
65
56
51
44
53

54

60
56
51
42
43
48
71
59
54

40

29
36
50
20
58
38
46




TJ Odry "A"

DIMIDENKO Miroslav
DVORSKY Petr
OVSAK Stanislav
FRYDRYCHOVA Jana
OVSAKOVA Stanislava
FRYDRYCH Marek
CHLEVISTAN Karel

TJ Prostéjov "B"

CAPKA Josef
JURDA Josef
CERNOHOUS Pavel
KOVARIK Véclav
TOKOS Frantisek
RUZICKOVA Eva
FEIKE Stanislav
STISKAL Jan
PLACHY Miroslav
ZAORAL Martin

KK Lipnik nad Beévou

MACHACEK Zdené&k ml.
ZEINER Vilém

STETKA Richard
HENDRYCH Petr
MACHACEK Zdengk st.
KOLAROVA Vlastimila

TJ Horni BenesSov "B"

BILICEK Martin
BLAZEK Michal
DANKOVIC Petr
SKOPALIK Vlastimil
RAK Petr

CUBA Bohuslav

07044
07046
07321
12443
10226
18027
18824

07682
07195
08377
12586
09059
15631
07212
20092
07200
16422

17910
08124
09263
06242
08117
08114

14650
17326
14992
07416
07398
15211

44

65
51
59
41
36
20
37

44

61
59
59
39
38
28
54
23
59
23

44

25
57
46
39
56
43

42

42
44
95
41
44
28



